X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Name
10 Pfluger, Martin
10 Hackel, Franz
10 Hackel, Philipp

11 Klawe, Annika
15 Kimmel, Christel

14 Frank, Helmut

10 Arnold, Jan

10 Kimmel, Felix
15 Kimmel, Christel
10 Pfllger, Martin
10 Hackel, Philipp
10 Hackel, Franz
10 Wagner, Lars

10 Kimmel, Felix
10 Arnold, Jan

10 Hackel, Franz
10 Hackel. Philipp
10 Pfliger, Martin
10 Wagner, Lars

10 Pflliger, Martin
10 Hackel, Philipp
10 Hackel, Franz
11 Klawe, Annika

12 Frank, Helmut

Bezeichnung
Sportgewehr
Sportgewehr
Sportgewehr

Sportgewehr
Sportgewehr

GK Unterhebel

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

KK-30 Schuss
KK-30 Schuss
KK-30 Schuss
KK-30 Schuss
KK-30 Schuss
KK-30 Schuss

Liegendkampf
Liegendkampf
Liegendkampf
Liegendkampf

Ordonanz oV

Klasse
He |l
He |
He |

Dal
Da lll

He lll

He |
He |l
Dalll
He |
He |
He |
He |

He |l
He |
He |l
He |
He |l
He |

He |
He |l
He |
Dal

He Il

Verein

Lohlbach
Léhlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach

Ort

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Wellen
Wellen

Sachsenhausen

Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen
Bad Wildungen

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Wellen
Wellen
Wellen
Wellen

Datum
15.03.2024
15.03.2024
15.03.2024

15.03.2024
15.03.2024

15.03.2024

16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024

18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024
18.03.2024

22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024

Zeit Stand
19.30
19.30
19.30

19.30
19.30

18.30

13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
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